Prairie Saturday 20 August, 2016

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 ALL SOULS & ST GABRIELS SCHOOL/HALLS FIREARMS QTIS
Maiden Plate
1000 metres QTIS: $12500, Non QTIS: $5000

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08

09
10

2 WESTEC ELECTRICAL/S.F.S. SHEDS/TANKS DIRECT AYR

Bolt On By(Michael Whitehouse)
King of Clean(Grant Wiles)

Red Solo(Ben Williams)

Some Excel(Ken Laffin)

Star of Isaac(Ken Laffin)

Masayuki Abe
Steven Galvin
Ivo Fry

Ray Hancock
Aaron Spradau

What's Happenin'(Ben Williams) Peter Cullen
Baby Jam(Bryan Dixon) Keith Ballard
Bonne Sante(Ronald Finch) Ms Bonnie
Thomson

Molongle Joy(Ben Williams) David Sparks
Redaqua(Kerry Krogh) Ms Katariina
Aho

BenchMark 60 Handicap

1000 metres

01
02
03
04

05
06

07
08
09
10
11
12

13
14

$8000
Boot Shaker(Grant Wiles)
Shadows of Sin(John Barr)
Gesticulation(Les Smerdon)

Peter Cullen
Aaron Spradau

Sergeant Shriver(Ronald Finch) Ms Bonnie
Thomson

Go Sai(Mark Oates) Keith Ballard
Forewarned(Kerry Krogh) Ms Katariina
Aho

Quarters Sister(Bill Hetherington) Jamie Long

All Rosie(Joanna Hassett)
Don't Tell Pete(Ben Williams)
Let It Snow(Grant Wiles)
(EM)Masataka(David Smith)

(EM)Born to Fire(Shryn
Gabriel-Royes)

(EM)Rapid Qualo(Ray Hermann)
(EM)Top Decision(Archie Harrison)

Masayuki Abe
David Sparks
Steven Galvin

Ray Hancock

B Handicap

1200 metres

$8000

01:30PM

9

W N U1 = 00 O b

2
10

02:05PM

9

8
3
6

13

14

10

12
11

59.5
59.5
59.5
59.5
59.5
59.5
57.5
57.5

57.5
55.0

63.0
61.5
59.5
59.5

59.0
58.5

58.5
58.0
57.0
56.5
57.0
56.5

56.0
56.0

5STAR SUPERMARKET/MACLEAN PARTNERS/OLSSONS Class

02:40PM

01 Who's Your Caddy(Ray Tapiolas) Ms Katariina
Aho
02 Cidaris(John Barr) Peter Cullen

03  Sugar Lane(Bryan Dixon)

04 More George(Ben Williams)

05 Purfleet Princess(Kerry Krogh)
06  Your Way or Mine(David Smith)

Aaron Spradau
David Sparks

07 Power Up(Jim Jackson) Keith Ballard
08 Dunnys Star(Ronald Finch) Ms Bonnie
Thomson

09 Chomaru(Archie Harrison)

10  House Rules(Shryn
Gabriel-Royes)

11 (EM)Gabonia(Rod Cussons)

Ray Hancock

Masayuki Abe

MAGIC MILLIONS BenchMark 45 Handicap

1400 metres $8000

01 Legally Cool(Kerry Krogh) Ms Katariina
Aho

02  Sunny Chief(Rod Cussons) Masayuki Abe

03 Alawa(Bob Snelling) Peter Cullen

04 Ready for Royalty(Mark Oates) Keith Ballard

05 See You Saturday(Bryan Dixon) Aaron Spradau

06  Sonic Boomer(Michael
Whitehouse)

07 Zatsacat(Shryn Gabriel-Royes)

08 Cowardofthecounty(Ray
Hermann)

09 Mojave Royale(Jim Jackson)

Ivo Fry

Ray Hancock

Ms Bonnie
Thomson

Steven Galvin

3

10
11

0 OV N U

03:15PM

1

A ©O 0 O

2

61.0

58.5
58.5
58.0
57.0
57.0
56.0
56.0

56.0
56.0

56.0

62.0

62.0
60.5
60.5
60.5
60.0

58.5
58.0

56.5

COLEMANS STOCKFEEDS/RINGROSE BUTTON PRAIRIE CUP

BenchMark 65 Handicap
1400 metres

01  Auguste(Ben Williams)
02 Darcey(Grant Wiles)
03  Ollie Runs Riot(Grant Wiles)

04 Smooth General(Shryn
Gabriel-Royes)

05 Show Us a Smile(Ray Hermann)
06 What the Heck(Kerry Krogh)

$10000
Ivo Fry

Steven Galvin
Ray Hancock

Aaron Spradau

Ms Katariina
Aho

04:00PM

10
12
4
1

61.5
61.5
60.5
59.5

58.5
58.5

07
08
09

10
11

12

Fille Vilaine(Michael Geaney) Peter Cullen
Larabee(Ray Hermann) Masayuki Abe
Monsieur Hughes(Joanna Keith Ballard

Hassett)

Watch the Red(Ben Williams) David Sparks

(EM)Wantabetheone(Ronald Ms Bonnie
Finch) Thomson
(EM)Likefatherlikeson (NZ)(Bill Jamie Long
Hetherington)

11

56.0
56.0
56.0

56.0
56.0

56.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




