Prairie Saturday 20 August, 2016



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

Aho

	SOULS & ST GABRIELS SCHOOL	./HALLS FIREAF	RMS	QTIS	01	Who's Your Caddy(Ray Tapiolas)	Ms Katariina Aho	3	61.0	07
	den Plate 10 metres QTIS: \$12500 , Non	OTIS: \$5000	01	:30PM	02	Cidaris(John Barr)	Peter Cullen	10	58.5	08
01	Bolt On By(Michael Whitehouse)	Masayuki Abe	9	59.5	03	Sugar Lane(Bryan Dixon)	Aaron Spradau	11		09
02	King of Clean(Grant Wiles)	Steven Galvin	4		04	More George(Ben Williams)	David Sparks	5	58.0	10
03	Red Solo(Ben Williams)	Ivo Fry	6	59.5	05	Purfleet Princess(Kerry Krogh)	·	7	57.0	11
04	Some Excel(Ken Laffin)	Ray Hancock	8	59.5	06	Your Way or Mine(David Smith)		6	57.0	
05	Star of Isaac(Ken Laffin)	, Aaron Spradau	1	59.5	07	Power Up(Jim Jackson)	Keith Ballard	9	56.0	12
06	What's Happenin'(Ben Williams)	Peter Cullen	5	59.5	08	Dunnys Star(Ronald Finch)	Ms Bonnie	8	56.0	
07	Baby Jam(Bryan Dixon)	Keith Ballard	7	57.5			Thomson			
08	Bonne Sante(Ronald Finch)	Ms Bonnie	3	57.5	09	Chomaru(Archie Harrison)			56.0	
		Thomson			10	House Rules(Shryn	Ray Hancock	4	56.0	
09	Molongle Joy(Ben Williams)	David Sparks	2	57.5	11	Gabriel-Royes) (EM)Gabonia(Rod Cussons)	Masayuki Abe	1	56.0	
10	Redaqua(Kerry Krogh)	Ms Katariina	10	55.0	11	(LIV)Gaboriia(Rod Cussoris)	Masayuki Abe	1	30.0	
		Aho			4 MA	GIC MILLIONS BenchMark 45 H	andicap			
WESTEC ELECTRICAL/S.F.S. SHEDS/TANKS DIRECT			AYF	ł	140	1400 metres \$8000		03:15PM		
	nchMark 60 Handicap 00 metres \$8000		02	:05PM	01	Legally Cool(Kerry Krogh)	Ms Katariina Aho	1	62.0	
01	Boot Shaker(Grant Wiles)		9	63.0	02	Sunny Chief(Rod Cussons)	Masayuki Abe	7	62.0	
02	Shadows of Sin(John Barr)	Peter Cullen	8	61.5	03	Alawa(Bob Snelling)	Peter Cullen	6	60.5	
03	Gesticulation(Les Smerdon)	Aaron Spradau	3	59.5	04	Ready for Royalty(Mark Oates)	Keith Ballard	8	60.5	
04	Sergeant Shriver(Ronald Finch)	Ms Bonnie	6	59.5	05	See You Saturday(Bryan Dixon)	Aaron Spradau	9	60.5	
		Thomson			06	Sonic Boomer(Michael	Ivo Fry	4	60.0	
05	Go Sai(Mark Oates)	Keith Ballard	5			Whitehouse)		_		
06	Forewarned(Kerry Krogh)	Ms Katariina	13	58.5	07	Zatsacat(Shryn Gabriel-Royes)	Ray Hancock	3		
07	Quarters Sister/Pill Hetherington)	Aho	1/	58.5	80	Cowardofthecounty(Ray Hermann)	Ms Bonnie Thomson	5	58.0	
07	Quarters Sister(Bill Hetherington) All Rosie(Joanna Hassett)	Jamie Long Masayuki Abe	14 4		09	Mojave Royale(Jim Jackson)	Steven Galvin	2	56.5	
09	Don't Tell Pete(Ben Williams)	David Sparks	2		09	Mojave Royale(Jim Jackson)	Steven Galvin	2	30.3	
10	Let It Snow(Grant Wiles)	Steven Galvin	10	56.5		LEMANS STOCKFEEDS/RINGROS	SE BUTTON PRAI	RIE	CUP	
11	(EM)Masataka(David Smith)	Steven Gaivin	7			nchMark 65 Handicap 00 metres \$10000	•	04	:00PM	
12	(EM)Born to Fire(Shryn	Ray Hancock	1			·				
12	Gabriel-Royes)	Ray Haricock	1	30.3	01	Auguste(Ben Williams)	Ivo Fry		61.5	
13	(EM)Rapid Qualo(Ray Hermann)		12	56.0	02	Darcey(Grant Wiles)	Charres Calvin		61.5	
14	(EM)Top Decision(Archie Harrison)		11	56.0	03	Ollie Runs Riot(Grant Wiles)	Steven Galvin	4	60.5	
					04	Smooth General(Shryn Gabriel-Royes)	Ray Hancock	1	59.5	
3 5STAR SUPERMARKET/MACLEAN PARTNERS/OLSSONS Cla B Handicap				Class	05	Show Us a Smile(Ray Hermann)	Aaron Spradau	9	58.5	
	00 metres \$8000		02	:40PM	06	What the Heck(Kerry Krogh)	Ms Katariina		58.5	

Fille Vilaine(Michael Geaney)	Peter Cullen	8	56.0
Larabee(Ray Hermann)	Masayuki Abe	7	56.0
Monsieur Hughes(Joanna Hassett)	Keith Ballard	2	56.0
Watch the Red(Ben Williams)	David Sparks	5	56.0
(EM)Wantabetheone(Ronald Finch)	Ms Bonnie Thomson	3	56.0
(EM)Likefatherlikeson (NZ)(Bill Hetherington)	Jamie Long	11	56.0
	Larabee(Ray Hermann) Monsieur Hughes(Joanna Hassett) Watch the Red(Ben Williams) (EM)Wantabetheone(Ronald Finch) (EM)Likefatherlikeson (NZ)(Bill	Larabee(Ray Hermann) Masayuki Abe Monsieur Hughes(Joanna Keith Ballard Hassett) Watch the Red(Ben Williams) David Sparks (EM)Wantabetheone(Ronald Finch) Ms Bonnie Thomson (EM)Likefatherlikeson (NZ)(Bill Jamie Long	Larabee(Ray Hermann) Masayuki Abe 7 Monsieur Hughes(Joanna Keith Ballard 2 Hassett) Watch the Red(Ben Williams) David Sparks 5 (EM)Wantabetheone(Ronald Ms Bonnie 3 Finch) Thomson (EM)Likefatherlikeson (NZ)(Bill Jamie Long 11

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.